
 

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 

Regd. Office: 1st floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001 

 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 

one: 0361-2739520/ Fax: 0361-2739513 web: www.aegcl.co.in 

NO. AEGCL/MD/IT/ACTIVE_DIRECTORY/2023/11     Date:03/01/2024  

Notice Inviting Tender 

A) Basic details: 

Tender No: AEGCL/MD/IT/ACTIVE_DIRECTORY/2023/11    Dated:03/01/2024 

Name of work: 

Short tender for Supply, installation, configuration and 

successful implementation of Active Directory services to 

provide centralized domain control functionality for 

AEGCL along with all associated accessories and post 

installation support for 3 years at AEGCL. 
 

Work Type SUPPLY/INSTALLATION 

Tender Inviting Authority AEGCL 

i) Designation 

ii) Address 

Chief General Manager 

PP&D, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan bazar, 

Ghy-01(Assam) 

iii) Tender value  

iv) Cost of tender fee Rs 1000.00 (One Thousand Only) 

 

B) Critical Dates: 

Tender Start Date     04/01/2024 16:00 hrs   

Submission Start Date     09/01/2024 17:00 hrs   

Tender end date     12/01/2024 10:00 hrs 

Tender Opening Date     12/01/2024 17:00 hrs 

Interested bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aegcl.co.in or the e-tender portal 

www.assamtenders.gov.in for more details 

 

              Sd/-   

        Chief General Manager, PP&D 

                    Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar 

                   Assam, AEGCL 

Memo No: AEGCL/MD/IT/ ACTIVE_DIRECTORY /2023/11(a)   Date:03/01/2024 

Copy To: 

1) OSD to the Chairman, AEGCL for kind appraisal of the Chairman AEGCL 

2) P.S. to MD for kind appraisal of MD AEGCL. 

3) Office Copy.    

                  Sd/- 

Chief General Manager, PP&D 

                    Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar 

                   Assam, AEGCL 


		2024-01-04T12:40:24+0530
	Assam-AS
	NILOKANTHA KHUTTIYA DEORI




